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

3 bedroom main floor house, close to
Go, large yard, garage, 2 car parking,
$1100. Includes utilities. Frstﬂast required.
Call 877-9535

3 bedroom main floor of house, yard,
near Go. $900/mth plus utilities, first/last.

FAX (905) 873-0398
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Associate Broker

partments &
flats for rent
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Apartments &
flats for rent

3 bedroom, everything brand new. New
oak kitchen, tub, shower, toilet,vanity,
carpet and tiles. Huge, approx size
50x30'.Private walkout entrance to deck
and 1/8 acre yard. Parking,fridge,stove and
utilities included. $995. Immediate.(519)
833-0252

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt. available Nov. 1st.
Eat-in kitchen, fridge, stove, utilities
included. Laundry facilities. (519) 853-3877

ACTON, 2 bedroom, top floor of house.
Bright and spacious. Appliances, utilities
and parking all included. $825. Avail. Jan.
1 853-4543 or 854-0567

ACTON, one and two bedroom apts.,
newly renovated. (519)853-5080/(519)853-
5352

ACTON, one bedroom apt., low rise
building. Avail Dec. 1 $623. month includes
utilities. (519) 853-2593

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new
1 bedroom apartments with all furishings
(TV,bed and sofa) utilities and linen. $100.
per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

ATTRACTIVE 2 bedroom coach home for
rent, washer and dryer, underground
parking, suitable for young couple, $900
month plus utilities. Avail. Dec. 1. Call
877-8082

AVAIL. Jan. 1/97- 3 bedroom main floor
country style home, large eat-in kitchen c/w
appl., main floor laundry c/w appl., fireplace,
2 washrooms, parking, $850. mth. first/last
reqd., hydro, water included, heat, cable
extra. This place is immaculate. References
reqd. (519) 853-3185

COTTAGE style bachelor apartment, 2
blocks of downtown, park area, appliances,
drapes and broadloom, avail. Nov. 1st.,
first/last required. 877-1195

GEORGETOWN - 3 bedroom main floor
of house, CAC, cable, appliances, 2 car
parking $1200. inclusive. 873—-8519

GEORGETOWN PARK DISTRICT
3 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath, gas heat, central
air, Jennair range, 2 fireplaces, pool, non
smokers, no pets, references, $1350. per
month, plus utilities. (first/last) Available
Dec. 1. Call 877-5731

GEORGETOWN bachelor apt., quiet
building, balcony, no pets, $526. inclusive,
immediately. 873-7580 1pm.- 6 pm.

GEORGETOWN, Dec. 1, spacious 2
bedroom main floor house, centrally
located. $900. plus cable, includes utilities.
873-4830

LARGE one bedroom basement apt.,
outskirts of Georgetown. Large windows,
fireplace a/c, parking, laundry. Suitable for
one non smoking person. Heat/hydro
included. $650. month, no pets,First, last
& references. Avail. Nov. 1.905-702-0852

LEGAL one bedroom basement apt. Avalil.
Nov. 15-Dec. 1. $600 per month inclusive.
Call 877-8775 eve. or leave message.

ONE & two bedroom apts. avail. Nov. 1,
$608. & $660. month. plus hydro/water.
877-0972

ONE bedroom apartment, Georgetown,
includes heat, water, parking. Available
immediately $580. + hydro. Call
(519)853-1242

SPACIOUS, 2 bedroom, beautifully
decorated, Downtown Acton, avail.
Nov.1.$750. plus hydro. First/last.
Responsible couple preferred. No pets.(519)
853—-4721

TWO bedroom apt., Georgetown, everything
incl., corner A& P. Avail. Dec. 1. Single
working person or,senior. No pets. $769.51.
First/last month. 877-9245

II:E Houses for rent

2100 sq. ft. executive bungalow, vaulted
ceilings, sunken living room, 3 br., 3 ba.,
5 appl., asking $1450. per month. Call Pam
Reid, Johnson & Assoc. 877-5165

3 bedroom home in country, first/last,
references, $800. per month. No pets.
Avail. now. 877-1698

ACTON, 3 bedroom, main floor of house,
bright and spacious, fridge, stove and
utilities included, $375/mth, immediately,
first/last. 873-2426

ACTON, immediately, 4 plus bedrooms,
modern newer home, $1200/mth plus
utilities, first/last. 873-2426

Bright & cheery, 3 bedroom in Acton,
Nov. 1st, Gas heat, garage, close to parks
& schools, no dogs please. $895. plus. (519)
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